Centennial Bank

Deposit Rate Sheet

Account Type Interest Rate
Rewards Star
Tier I: up to $10,000.00 4.8890% 5.00%
Tier II: over $10,000.00 0.5000% 5.00% - 0.91%*
Non Qualification Rate 0.01% 0.01%
Rewards Savings
Tier I: up to $25,000.00 0.9955% 1.00%
Tier II: over $25,000.00 0.5000% 1.00% - 0.62% *
Non Qualification Rate 0.01% 0.01%
Gold Star
Tier I: $1,000.00 - $2,499.99 0.70% 0.70%
Tier 11: $2,500.00 and over 0.80% 0.80%
Money Market Account
Tier I: $2,500.00 - $9,999.99 0.85% 0.85%
Tier 11: $10,000.00 - $24,999.99 0.95% 0.95%
Tier 11I: $25,000.00 - $49,999.99 1.09% 1.10%
Tier IV: $50,000.00 - $99,999.99 1.49% 1.50%
Tier V: $100,000.00 - $249,999.99 3.45% 3.50%
Tier V: $250,000.00 and over 4.17% 4.25%
Savings 0.50% 0.50%
Christmas Club
Tier I: up to $5,000.00 1.24% 1.24%
Tier II: over $5,000.00 0.50% 1.24% - 0.54% *
Vacation Club
Tier I: up to $5,000.00 1.24% 1.25%
Tier II: over $5,000.00 0.50% 1.25% - 0.54% *
Rewards Star Cash Back 3.00%
*All accounts are subject to the Terms and Conditions of the Bank.
**Rates are current as of November 1, 2023.
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